Day Date Old Testament New Testament
Mon 1/1/24 J#3R Song of Solomon 1 JUA Luke 1
Tue 1/2/24 J#3R Song of Solomon 2 U Luke 2

Wed 1/3/24 J3R Song of Solomon 3 )L Luke 3
Thu 1/4/24 J#3R Song of Solomon 4 LA Luke 4
Fri 1/5/24 J#3R Song of Solomon 5 JUh Luke 5
Sat 1/6/24 55/ Psalm 105 X

Sun 1/7/24 X X

Mon 1/8/24 F#3R Song of Solomon 6 LA Luke 6
Tue 1/9/24 J3R Song of Solomon 7 VA Luke 7

Wed 1/10/24 | H#3X Song of Solomon 8 JUA Luke 8
Thu 1/11/24 A5 Isaiah 1 JUH Luke 9
Fri 1/12/24 15 Isaiah 2 JUH Luke 10
Sat 1/13/24 555 Psalm 106 X

Sun 1/14/24 X X

Mon | 1/15/24 {5 Isaiah 3 LA Luke 11
Tue 1/16/24 A5V Isaiah 4 JLh Luke 12

Wed | 1/17/24 A5V Isaiah 5 JLA1 Luke 13
Thu 1/18/24 {H5¥ Isaiah 6 JUH Luke 14
Fri 1/19/24 {5V Isaiah 7 JUH Luke 15
Sat 1/20/24 558 Psalm 107 X

Sun 1/21/24 X X

Mon | 1/22/24 {5V Isaiah 8 LA Luke 16
Tue 1/23/24 {57 Isaiah 9 JUA Luke 17
Wed 1/24/24 1YYV Isaiah 10 JUH Luke 18
Thu 1/25/24 A5 Isaiah 11 LA Luke 19
Fri 1/26/24 1YY Isaiah 12 JUA Luke 20
Sat 1/27/24 555 Psalm 108 X

Sun 1/28/24 X X

Mon 1/29/24 {547 Isaiah 13 JUH Luke 21
Tue 1/30/24 A5 Isaiah 14 JUH Luke 22
Wed 1/31/24 A5 Isaiah 15 JUH Luke 23
Thu 2/1/24 {547 Isaiah 16 JUH Luke 24
Fri 2/2/24 A5 Isaiah 17 {84E Acts 1
Sat 2/3/24 55/ Psalm 109 X

Sun 2/4/24 X X

Mon 2/5/24 415 Isaiah 18 {84E Acts 2
Tue 2/6/24 AV Isaiah 19 {#4E Acts 3
Wed 2/7/24 A5 Isaiah 20 {E4E Acts 4
Thu 2/8/24 A15¥ Isaiah 21 {84E Acts 5
Fri 2/9/24 (¥ Isaiah 22 %% Acts 6
Sat 2/10/24 5%k Psalm 110 X

Sun 2/11/24 X X

Mon | 2/12/24 A Isaiah 23 {EGE Acts 7
Tue | 2/13/24 {5 Isaiah 24 {E4E Acts 8
Wed | 2/14/24 {HY Isaiah 25 {E5E Acts 9




2/15/24

Thu AV Isaiah 26 54 Acts 10
Fri 2/16/24 A5 Isaiah 27 {E4E Acts 11
Sat | 2/17/24 55 Psalm 111 X

Sun 2/18/24 X X

Mon | 2/19/24 {1HY Isaiah 28 {B%4E Acts 12
Tue | 2/20/24 {15¥ Isaiah 29 {E4E Acts 13

Wed | 2/21/24 15¥ Isaiah 30 {84E Acts 14
Thu 2/22/24 4HV¥ Isaiah 31 {B4E Acts 15
Fri 2/23/24 41H5¥ Isaiah 32 {B4E Acts 16
Sat 2/24/24 555 Psalm 112 X

Sun 2/25/24 X X

Mon | 2/26/24 A5 Isaiah 33 {E4E Acts 17
Tue 2/27/24 {1V Isaiah 34 {B4E Acts 18

Wed | 2/28/24 {7 Isaiah 35 {EGE Acts 19
Thu | 2/29/24 AV Isaiah 36 {E4E Acts 20
Fri 3/1/24 {4V Isaiah 37 {EGE Acts 21
Sat 3/2/24 5= Psalm 113 X

Sun 3/3/24 X X

Mon 3/4/24 {1H% Isaiah 38 {E4E Acts 22
Tue 3/5/24 {15% Isaiah 39 {E4E Acts 23

Wed 3/6/24 {1H¥ Isaiah 40 {E4E Acts 24
Thu 3/7/24 41H¥ Isaiah 41 {E4E Acts 25
Fri 3/8/24 415¥ Isaiah 42 {E4E Acts 26
Sat 3/9/24 555 Psalm 114 X

Sun 3/10/24 X X

Mon | 3/11/24 YV Isaiah 43 %€ Acts 27
Tue | 3/12/24 15V Isaiah 44 {E4E Acts 28

Wed | 3/13/24 (¥ Isaiah 45 0—< Romans 1
Thu | 3/14/24 AV Isaiah 46 00— Romans 2
Fri 3/15/24 15V Isaiah 47 0—~ Romans 3
Sat 3/16/24 &Fks Psalm 115 X

Sun 3/17/24 X X

Mon 3/18/24 15Y Isaiah 48 0—< Romans 4
Tue | 3/19/24 4H Isaiah 49 00—~ Romans 5

Wed | 3/20/24 4H5¥ Isaiah 50 0—< Romans 6
Thu 3/21/24 A1H¥ Isaiah 51 0—< Romans 7
Fri 3/22/24 4H¥ Isaiah 52 0—< Romans 8
Sat 3/23/24 5% Psalm 116 X

Sun 3/24/24 X X

Mon | 3/25/24 {7 Isaiah 53 0—< Romans 9
Tue 3/26/24 1YV Isaiah 54 0—< Romans 10

Wed 3/27/24 A5 Isaiah 55 O0—Y Romans 11
Thu 3/28/24 {5V Isaiah 56 0—< Romans 12
Fri 3/29/24 1YYV Isaiah 57 00—~ Romans 13
Sat 3/30/24 5Fk Psalm 117 X




3/31/24

Sun X X

Mon 4/1/24 1YY Isaiah 58 0—< Romans 14
Tue 4/2/24 1YV Isaiah 59 0—Y Romans 15
Wed 4/3/24 15 Isaiah 60 0—Y Romans 16
Thu 4/4/24 {1V Isaiah 61 13>k Corinthians 1
Fri 4/5/24 1YV Isaiah 62 1 JU> b Corinthians 2
Sat 4/6/24 555 Psalm 118 X

Sun 4/7/24 X X

Mon 4/8/24 (¥ Isaiah 63 13U~k Corinthians 3
Tue 4/9/24 157 Isaiah 64 1 U2k Corinthians 4

Wed | 4/10/24 {5V Isaiah 65 1 JU> b Corinthians 5
Thu 4/11/24 1YYV Isaiah 66 1 Y2k Corinthians 6
Fri 4/12/24 TIL=¥ Jeremiah 1 1 JU> b Corinthians 7
Sat 4/13/24 5%k Psalm 119:1-16 X

Sun 4/14/24 X X

Mon 4/15/24 IL=¥ Jeremiah 2 1 1>k Corinthians 8
Tue | 4/16/24 TIL =¥ Jeremiah 3 13>k Corinthians 9
Wed | 4/17/24 IL =Y Jeremiah 4 1 3>k Corinthians 10
Thu 4/18/24 IL=¥ Jeremiah 5 13>k Corinthians 11
Fri 4/19/24 IL =Y Jeremiah 6 1 JU> b Corinthians 12
Sat 4/20/24 | 55k Psalm 119:17-32 X

Sun 4/21/24 X X

Mon | 4/22/24 TIL=Y¥ Jeremiah 7 1 1YU>k Corinthians 13
Tue 4/23/24 IL =¥ Jeremiah 8 1 JU>k Corinthians 14
Wed | 4/24/24 TIL=¥ Jeremiah 9 13U~ b Corinthians 15
Thu 4/25/24 IL =¥ Jeremiah 10 1 Y2k Corinthians 16
Fri 4/26/24 IL =V Jeremiah 11 2 U2k Corinthians 1
Sat 4/27/24 | 55 Psalm 119:33-48 X

Sun 4/28/24 X X

Mon 4/29/24 IL =V Jeremiah 12 21Uk Corinthians 2
Tue | 4/30/24 TIL =¥ Jeremiah 13 2 )2k Corinthians 3
Wed 5/1/24 IL =V Jeremiah 14 2 1Yk Corinthians 4
Thu 5/2/24 IL =V Jeremiah 15 21Uk Corinthians 5
Fri 5/3/24 IL =V Jeremiah 16 2 JU> b Corinthians 6
Sat 5/4/24 55k Psalm 119:49-64 X

Sun 5/5/24 X X

Mon 5/6/24 IL =V Jeremiah 17 2 JU> bk Corinthians 7
Tue 5/7/24 IL =V Jeremiah 18 219>k Corinthians 8
Wed 5/8/24 IL=Y¥ Jeremiah 19 2 Y2k Corinthians 9
Thu 5/9/24 IL =¥ Jeremiah 20 2 Y2k Corinthians 10
Fri 5/10/24 IL =V Jeremiah 21 2 Y2k Corinthians 11
Sat 5/11/24 | 55 Psalm 119:65-80 X

Sun 5/12/24 X X

Mon 5/13/24 IL =V Jeremiah 22 2 U2 Corinthians 12
Tue 5/14/24 IL =V Jeremiah 23 2 Y2k Corinthians 13
Wed | 5/15/24 IL=YV Jeremiah 24 1357V Galatians 1



1571 Galatians 2

Thu 5/16/24 IL =V Jeremiah 25

Fri 5/17/24 IL=V Jeremiah 26 H57Y Galatians 3
Sat 5/18/24 558 Psalm 119:81-96 X

Sun 5/19/24 X X

Mon | 5/20/24 TL=V Jeremiah 27 7i57V Galatians 4
Tue | 5/21/24 TIL =Y Jeremiah 28 #57V Galatians 5

Wed | 5/22/24 IL =¥ Jeremiah 29 H57Y Galatians 6
Thu 5/23/24 IL=¥ Jeremiah 30 INY Ephesians 1
Fri 5/24/24 TIL =¥ Jeremiah 31 INRY Ephesians 2
Sat 5/25/24 | §5& Psalm 119:97-112 X

Sun 5/26/24 X X

Mon 5/27/24 IL =V Jeremiah 32 INRY Ephesians 3
Tue 5/28/24 IL=¥ Jeremiah 33 INY Ephesians 4

Wed | 5/29/24 IL=Y¥ Jeremiah 34 INRY Ephesians 5
Thu 5/30/24 IL =V Jeremiah 35 INY Ephesians 6
Fri 5/31/24 TLIYV Jeremiah 36 EUE Philippians 1
Sat 6/1/24 |55 Psalm 119:113-128 X

Sun 6/2/24 X X

Mon 6/3/24 ILZV Jeremiah 37 EVUE Philippians 2
Tue 6/4/24 IL=V Jeremiah 38 EUE Philippians 3

Wed 6/5/24 IL=¥ Jeremiah 39 FUE Philippians 4
Thu 6/6/24 TIL=¥ Jeremiah 40 JO0Y 1 Colossians 1
Fri 6/7/24 TIL=V Jeremiah 41 J0Y4 Colossians 2
Sat 6/8/24 55k Psalm 119:129-144 X

Sun 6/9/24 X X

Mon 6/10/24 IL =V Jeremiah 42 JO0Y4 Colossians 3
Tue 6/11/24 IL =V Jeremiah 43 JO0Y4 Colossians 4
Wed | 6/12/24 IL=Y¥ Jeremiah 44 17Y0Z4 Thes. 1
Thu 6/13/24 IL =V Jeremiah 45 17904 Thes. 2
Fri 6/14/24 IL=¥ Jeremiah 46 1790=% Thes. 3
Sat 6/15/24 |55 Psalm 119:145-160 X

Sun 6/16/24 X

Mon 6/17/24 IL=¥ Jeremiah 47 1790=% Thes. 4
Tue 6/18/24 IL =¥ Jeremiah 48 15790=% Thes. 5

Wed | 6/19/24 TIL =¥ Jeremiah 49 2750=%4 Thes. 1
Thu 6/20/24 IL=¥ Jeremiah 50 27H90=4 Thes. 2
Fri 6/21/24 TIL =¥ Jeremiah 51 2750=4 Thes. 3
Sat 6/22/24 |55 Psalm 119:161-176 X

Sun 6/23/24 X X

Mon 6/24/24 IL=¥ Jeremiah 52 17E5 Timothy 1
Tue 6/25/24 = Lamentations 1 17E7 Timothy 2

Wed | 6/26/24 = Lamentations 2 17E7 Timothy 3
Thu 6/27/24 = Lamentations 3 15E5 Timothy 4
Fri 6/28/24 = Lamentations 4 17%E7 Timothy 5
Sat 6/29/24 5% Psalm 120 X

Sun 6/30/24 X X




Day Date Old Testament New Testament
Mon 7/1/24 =X Lamentations 5 15€7 Timothy 6
Tue 7/2/24 It+TI)L Ezekiel 1 277 Timothy 1
Wed 7/3/24 It+T)L Ezekiel 2 2 7E7 Timothy 2
Thu 7/4/24 IP+I)L Ezekiel 3 2 5E5 Timothy 3
Fri 7/5/24 It+I)L Ezekiel 4 2 7E7 Timothy 4
Sat 7/6/24 535 Psalm 121 X
Sun 7/7/24 X X
Mon 7/8/24 IP+IJL Ezekiel 5 TR Titus 1
Tue 7/9/24 It3I)L Ezekiel 6 X Titus 2
Wed | 7/10/24 It+I)L Ezekiel 7 Fh2Z Titus 3
Thu 7/11/24 It+T)L Ezekiel 8 ELE> Philemon
Fri 7/12/24 It+T)L Ezekiel 9 J)\% John 1
Sat 7/13/24 59 Psalm 122 X
Sun 7/14/24 X X
Mon 7/15/24 IP+I)L Ezekiel 10 3)\F% John 2
Tue 7/16/24 It3+I)L Ezekiel 11 3)\% John 3
Wed | 7/17/24 It4I)L Ezekiel 12 3/\% John 4
Thu 7/18/24 It4I)L Ezekiel 13 3/\% John 5
Fri 7/19/24 ItP+I)L Ezekiel 14 J)\+% John 6
Sat 7/20/24 5% Psalm 123 X
Sun 7/21/24 X X
Mon 7/22/24 IP+I)L Ezekiel 15 3)\% John 7
Tue 7/23/24 IP+I)L Ezekiel 16 3)\% John 8
Wed 7/24/24 IP+I)L Ezekiel 17 3)\% John 9
Thu 7/25/24 IP+I)L Ezekiel 18 3)\% John 10
Fri 7/26/24 IP+I)L Ezekiel 19 3)\+ John 11
Sat | 7/27/24 %8 Psalm 124 X
Sun 7/28/24 X X
Mon | 7/29/24 It+TI)L Ezekiel 20 3/\% John 12
Tue 7/30/24 ItFTI)L Ezekiel 21 3/\% John 13
Wed | 7/31/24 It4I)L Ezekiel 22 3)\*% John 14
Thu 8/1/24 It3I)L Ezekiel 23 J/\*% John 15
Fri 8/2/24 It3I)L Ezekiel 24 J/\*% John 16
Sat 8/3/24 55 Psalm 125 X
Sun 8/4/24 X X
Mon 8/5/24 IP4TI)L Ezekiel 25 J)\+ John 17
Tue 8/6/24 IP+I)L Ezekiel 26 3)\*% John 18
Wed 8/7/24 IP+I)L Ezekiel 27 3)\*% John 19
Thu 8/8/24 It4I)L Ezekiel 28 3/\% John 20
Fri 8/9/24 It3I)L Ezekiel 29 3/\% John 21
Sat 8/10/24 55k Psalm 126 X
Sun 8/11/24 X X
Mon 8/12/24 It+TI)L Ezekiel 30 13)\x% John 1
Tue 8/13/24 IP+I)L Ezekiel 31 13)\x% John 2
Wed | 8/14/24 ItP4TI)L Ezekiel 32 13)\% John 3
Thu 8/15/24 It+TI)L Ezekiel 33 13)\% John 4
Fri 8/16/24 It4I)L Ezekiel 34 13)\*% John 5




Sat 8/17/24 55k Psalm 1127 X
Sun 8/18/24 X X
Mon 8/19/24 ItP+T)L Ezekiel 35 2 3/\% John
Tue 8/20/24 IP+I)L Ezekiel 36 3 3/\% John
Wed | 8/21/24 It3I)L Ezekiel 37 2ARE% Revelation 1
Thu 8/22/24 ItP+I)L Ezekiel 38 2X~E% Revelation 2
Fri 8/23/24 IP+I)L Ezekiel 39 2X~E% Revelation 3
Sat 8/24/24 55 Psalm 128 X
Sun 8/25/24 X X
Mon | 8/26/24 It+I)L Ezekiel 40 2A7~E% Revelation 4
Tue | 8/27/24 IP+I)L Ezekiel 41 2X~E% Revelation 5
Wed | 8/28/24 It+I)L Ezekiel 42 2A~E% Revelation 6
Thu 8/29/24 It4I)L Ezekiel 43 2X7~E% Revelation 7
Fri 8/30/24 It4TI)L Ezekiel 44 2% Revelation 8
Sat | 8/31/24 55 Psalm 129 X
Sun 9/1/24 X X
Mon 9/2/24 It3I)L Ezekiel 45 2X~E% Revelation 9
Tue 9/3/24 IP+I)L Ezekiel 46 2AR~E% Revelation 10
Wed 9/4/24 IP+TI)L Ezekiel 47 2A~E% Revelation 11
Thu 9/5/24 IP+TI)L Ezekiel 48 2A’~E% Revelation 12
Fri 9/6/24 H—TJl Daniel 1 2X~E% Revelation 13
Sat 9/7/24 5% Psalm 130 X
Sun 9/8/24 X X
Mon 9/9/24 4—I)L Daniel 2 2A~E% Revelation 14
Tue | 9/10/24 4—T)L Daniel 3 2ARE% Revelation 15
Wed | 9/11/24 4—T)L Daniel 4 ZX7RE% Revelation 16
Thu | 9/12/24 4—I)L Daniel 5 2A7~#% Revelation 17
Fri 9/13/24 A—T)l Daniel 6 2ARE% Revelation 18
Sat | 9/14/24 55k Psalm 131 X
Sun 9/15/24 X X
Mon | 9/16/24 4—T)L Daniel 7 2~8% Revelation 19
Tue 9/17/24 4—TI)l Daniel 8 2A’R~E% Revelation 20
Wed | 9/18/24 4—TIJl Daniel 9 2ARE% Revelation 21
Thu | 9/19/24 A=TJL Daniel 10 ZX7R8% Revelation 22
Fri 9/20/24 4—TJl Daniel 11 ¥JVd Mark 1
Sat 9/21/24 555 Psalm 132 X
Sun 9/22/24 X X
Mon 9/23/24 4—I)L Daniel 12 )L Mark 2
Tue 9/24/24 "7 Hosea 1 ~)lJ Mark 3
Wed | 9/25/24 J"Z7 Hosea 2 ~)lJ Mark 4
Thu 9/26/24 "7 Hosea 3 ¥JVJ Mark 5
Fri 9/27/24 "Z7 Hosea 4 YJVJ Mark 6
Sat | 9/28/24 555 Psalm 133 X
Sun 9/29/24 X X
Mon 9/30/24 "7 Hosea 5 X)L Mark 7
Tue 10/1/24 "tZ77 Hosea 6 ¥J)VJ Mark 8
Wed 10/2/24 "7 Hosea 7 ¥JLV Mark 9




Day Date Old Testament New Testament
Thu 10/3/24 "7 Hosea 8 YY)V Mark 10
Fri 10/4/24 "7 Hosea 9 ¥JVJ Mark 11
Sat 10/5/24 55k Psalm 134 X

Sun 10/6/24 X X

Mon 10/7/24 "tz Hosea 10 )L Mark 12
Tue 10/8/24 7 Hosea 11 ~¥)lJ Mark 13
Wed 10/9/24 "7 Hosea 12 YJVJ Mark 14
Thu | 10/10/24 "7 Hosea 13 ~¥)lJ Mark 15
Fri 10/11/24 "tZ7 Hosea 14 ¥JVJ Mark 16:1-8
Sat | 10/12/24 5k Psalm 135 X

Sun 10/13/24 X X

Mon | 10/14/24 3T)L Joel 1 1/R50 1 Peter 1
Tue | 10/15/24 3TI)L Joel 2 1 /50 1 Peter 2
Wed | 10/16/24 3T)L Joel 3 1~R70 1 Peter 3
Thu 10/17/24 7EAX Amos 1 1 /50 1 Peter 4
Fri 10/18/24 J7EX Amos 2 1/R50 1 Peter 5
Sat | 10/19/24 55/ Psalm 136 X

Sun 10/20/24 X X

Mon | 10/21/24 7EAX Amos 3 270 2 Peter 1
Tue | 10/22/24 J7EX Amos 4 2~70 2 Peter 2

Wed | 10/23/24 7EA Amos 5 250 2 Peter 3
Thu | 10/24/24 7EX Amos 6 14 Jude

Fri | 10/25/24 JEA Amos 7 A7)l Hebrews 1
Sat | 10/26/24 5%k Psalm 137 X

Sun | 10/27/24 X X

Mon | 10/28/24 7EX Amos 8 ATl Hebrews 2
Tue | 10/29/24 7EX Amos 9 ATl Hebrews 3

Wed | 10/30/24 #)\F¥ Obadiah AJ)L Hebrews 4
Thu | 10/31/24 37 Jonah 1 ATl Hebrews 5
Fri 11/1/24 37 Jonah 2 ATl Hebrews 6
Sat 11/2/24 555 Psalm 138 X

Sun 11/3/24 X X

Mon | 11/4/24 37 Jonah 3 ATJ)l Hebrews 7
Tue | 11/5/24 37 Jonah 4 A7)l Hebrews 8

Wed | 11/6/24 =/ Micah 1 AJ)l Hebrews 9
Thu 11/7/24 =/ Micah 2 A7)l Hebrews 10
Fri 11/8/24 =# Micah 3 A7)l Hebrews 11
Sat 11/9/24 55 Psalm 139 X

Sun | 11/10/24 X X

Mon | 11/11/24 =/ Micah 4 ATl Hebrews 12
Tue | 11/12/24 =5 Micah 5 ATJJL Hebrews 13

Wed | 11/13/24 =/ Micah 6 37 James 1
Thu 11/14/24 =/ Micah 7 37 James 2
Fri 11/15/24 Fik/ Nahum 1 37 James 3
Sat 11/16/24 555 Psalm 140 X




Sun 11/17/24 X

Mon | 11/18/24 F7kA Nahum 2 Y17 James 4
Tue | 11/19/24 FRA Nahum 3 Y37 James 5
Wed | 11/20/24 )% Habakkuk 1 Y%4 Matthew 1
Thu | 11/21/24 )% Habakkuk 2 Y44 Matthew 2
Fri 11/22/24 )94 Habakkuk 3 X454 Matthew 3
Sat 11/23/24 5k Psalm 141 X

Sun | 11/24/24 X X

Mon | 11/25/24 t/)\=¥ Zephaniah 1 344 Matthew 4
Tue | 11/26/24 t)\=¥ Zephaniah 2 Y454 Matthew 5
Wed | 11/27/24 t){Z¥ Zephaniah 3 ¥%4 Matthew 6
Thu | 11/28/24 J\/i4 Haggai 1 Y454 Matthew 7
Fri 11/29/24 J\/i1 Haggai 2 Y434 Matthew 8
Sat | 11/30/24 555 Psalm 142 X

Sun 12/1/24 X X

Mon | 12/2/24 /Y Zechariah 1 Y44 Matthew 9
Tue | 12/3/24 /U Zechariah 2 Y44 Matthew 10
Wed | 12/4/24 thU¥ Zechariah 3 Y494 Matthew 11
Thu 12/5/24 /Y Zechariah 4 Y41 Matthew 12
Fri 12/6/24 /Y Zechariah 5 Y44 Matthew 13
Sat 12/7/24 5%k Psalm 143 X

Sun 12/8/24 X X

Mon | 12/9/24 tHYUY Zechariah 6 Y44 Matthew 14
Tue | 12/10/24 thU¥ Zechariah 7 Y%4 Matthew 15
Wed | 12/11/24 £hUt? Zechariah 8 X454 Matthew 16
Thu | 12/12/24 THhUY Zechariah 9 Y454 Matthew 17
Fri 12/13/24 tHUY Zechariah 10 Y454 Matthew 18
Sat 12/14/24 55 Psalm 144 X

Sun 12/15/24 X X

Mon | 12/16/24 £HUY Zechariah 11 N34 Matthew 19
Tue | 12/17/24 U Zechariah 12 Y41 Matthew 20

Wed | 12/18/24 £ HUY Zechariah 13 N454 Matthew 21
Thu | 12/19/24 £HUY Zechariah 14 N34 Matthew 22
Fri 12/20/24 N353 Malachi 1 N44 Matthew 23
Sat | 12/21/24 55 Psalm 145 X

Sun | 12/22/24 X X

Mon | 12/23/24 Y353 Malachi 2 X#1 Matthew 24
Tue | 12/24/24 Y5%F Malachi 3 Y454 Matthew 25

Wed | 12/25/24 N5%F Malachi 4 Y54 Matthew 26
Thu 12/26/24 5555 Psalm 146 X%1 Matthew 27
Fri 12/27/24 555 Psalm 147 Y%4 Matthew 28
Sat | 12/28/24 555 Psalm 148 X

Sun | 12/29/24 X X

Mon | 12/30/24 5% Psalm 149 X

Tue | 12/31/24 5k Psalm 150 X




